

6
CS DJ-847/21
SAVITA MADAN
Vs.
RAJ KUMAR CHUGH

17.01.2022

Matter taken up through Cisco Webex

Present: Sh. Naveen Kumar, Counsel for plaintiff
Sumit Saharawat, Counsel for defendant no. 1 and 2

Counsel for defendants 1 and 2 has appeared. Vakaltnama be
filed within a week. WS be filed in terms of provisions of CPC.

Put up for Completion of pleadings on 30.05.2022.

(Shelly Arora)
ADJ-1 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/17.01.2022(sm)