

11 CS DJ 847/21

SAVITA MADAN Vs. RAJ KUMAR CHUGH

27.07.2026

Present : Sh. Anis Mohd., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Vishal Singh and Ms. Seema, Ld. Counsels
for defendants along with defendants.

1. DW2/defendant no.2 is present, examined in chief, cross-examined and discharged.
2. Vide a separate statement of defendant no.2, DE stands closed.
3. List for final arguments **for 22.09.2026.**

(Bhavna Kalia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/27.07.2026 (vg)